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199001120000
13600

01/12/1990
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS COR

274 140

199001120000
13070

01/12/1990
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS COR

274 140

199011130003
29390

11/13/1990
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

318 258 5 76 Lot#:28 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:76
Desc:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR

199001120000
13790

01/12/1990
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS COR

274 140 Other:BOOK
NO 431, PAGE
171 RE-
RECORDED,
BOOK NO 431,
PAGE 434, RE-
RECORDED
BOOK  271,
PAGE 740


