Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= MOLTON ALLEN&WILLIAMS LTD; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1990;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199001120000 13600		MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS COR	274	140				
199001120000 13070		MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS COR	274	140				
199011130003 29390		MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	318	258	5	76		Lot#:28 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:76 Desc:OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES, 2ND SECTOR
199001120000 13790	01/12/1990 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS COR	274	140				Other:BOOK NO 431, PAGE 171 RE- RECORDED, BOOK NO 431, PAGE 434, RE- RECORDED BOOK 271, PAGE 740